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1st Ind. W7 ERD/1-203
War Department, A.G.0., December 10, 1927. To: The Quartermaster General.

The records of this office show that August 15, 1918 was the correct
date of death in ths case of Clifton H. Collins, A.S.7#1252850.

m, .

Adjutant General.

By order of the Secretary of War:
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‘ LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF ', &
, \,\
...... Gollins, ... ... ... 0Clifton E, .
(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
s (Rank} ......................... S‘q-,., ! o?d,-&an}g?mfj .A.
YATE OF BURIAL........... Avgust. A7..1918.......
PTLAOE OF BURIALL. .. ........ Chartreuve. Form. ........

(Give Uemetery, Town and Deparfment.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.
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J0W MARKED : Name Pegf...... XYo@ - Crossf............

Headboard¥...........: Bothlets SR,

DENTIFICATION TAGS :

Nas one buried with body?...... b Lot S et
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?......... KO8 .. ... ..... s

[f mame unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
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SUPPLY CO., 108 FeA. @DLLINS, Cliftem B., Pvt.

_._—_.._'—_—-—-——-—-—-——-J—-ﬂ-ﬂ“

:2 g ' Searcher gives #1252850

*fle was killell about midnight, as we were pulling into positien,
. while he was driving a supply wagen, a shell hit him in the side m
and he died instantly, &b Chery - Chartreysuxaux{ Chartreaux)Aug. 16
and puried nmear bY.
By writing to Capt. Clark of Bat.F 108 F.A. more particulars
can be cbtained. -
Tall, slender, lig ht hair, @bout 23 or 24.

Informent :Rapiul, Wilmot, Prt. 1251441
Base 119
KdQ’t 000 108 F.A.
Home tMorristown, Pa.
; Marech 27, 1919

Thelma Warner, Searcher
BiJ Bnguirers W



G.R.5. FORM NO. 16 b be. CoerysGhenEaguys (Sl eue]
. Date V&Y 19/19
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBJRIAL.
Remains of:
Vame: Clifton E. Collins. Number: 1s52850
Rank : None:ﬁf??f;::ifij’ Organizétion: Supe CO. 108th F.4,
Disinterment and Rebﬁfial made by.@roup : T Unit 304

Disintevred (Date) May 19/19  From: (Give complete location)

From Grave # 154 Cemetery #21-Forsbarg.
#33 SE N282.4 E200,8

—— oot g s s A 5o . e e & P ‘e $ i = £, < o s S~ =
T Ry r— > m— T s ety i e ot ¥ i ot S i s, 845 M9 5 s S

Reburied (Date} May 19/19 in: (Gave compleie loceiiony ~*

Grave #21 Section M. Cemetery #18 Fismes (Harme)
Map #34 R ims. SW* 286.258~205,75E

i e i St 1 - e At a St A — . b+
e s Rar e o o . AP . & B sl A S | S5 gy SR T © v eyt 4 — 2

Report as to nature of original burial and conditien ~f body upon disintrment.:

Body badly decomposeds

=

D sl
s i - b — 1/ A . W ST, A — S $ o+ AN 8 LT ML b

Was one idertificaticn tag found upon “he Logy? Yes and one on cross.

. / 3
What other means of identification were found on'%h@zyody? None :
0 , ' o ot R
e T el
e e T T T e T SRS ISR e SRR S s T ATTIE ST * 2
Note ;

Tf vpon disinterment, effeits are fourd ups:n bodies, they will be promptly
sent to tha Effects Deput dirsct. as is roguired hy G.¢ 170, B.H. 2, 1918,
after bYeinz carvefully examiqed for cluss *o identity in doubt ful cases, notati?p‘,-
wherecf will be made anc reported to Chief, Graves Registration Servicee \Y

lst.Lt Oscar W.Forsberg.

Supervised by: CpleC,As Gammon : v =3 ﬁi/jofpo

G0 Group Ut B0l
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO M 293 All

Collins, Clifton E. (Oa) August 9, 1932,

Mrse. Emma MecCurdy,
Spring City,
Pennsylvania.

Dear ladam:

The records of this office indicate that you may be
eligible to meke a pilgrimage to the grave of the late Wagoner
Clifton E, Collins under the provisions of the Act of March 2,
1929, as amended May 15, 1930.

In order to assist in determining whether or not you
may be eligible to meke a pilgrimage under this provision of
the law, it is requested that you furnish the following infor-
mation:

l. Did you provide food, clothing and shelter for
Wagoner Collins for a period of not less than
five years at any time prior to his reaching the
age of eighteen.

2. Dates of death of the parents of Wagoner Collins.

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replyinge.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

2 N
oL S% W. DIETZ,
ij Captain, Q. M. Corps,
[ Assistant.
\ 3

Enclosures: N 2
Envelope. 0
Act.-Amend.



)¢ ) .o :f \\t\\“% 4/0 . I ‘:I ‘ y

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER G‘NER;&;{, ,(} b .
WASHINGTON. D. C, w6q, Laf  Foe T (S5 AUC 1y . YOUR
N el V== 1150AM it GORRESPONDENTS
wh pet : ; 2N g OF CHANGE
i . = F CHAN
OFFICIAL BUSINESS o wr& OF ADDRESS =

t




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN rREPLY ReFEr To QM 293 A-C

Colling, Clifton B. - 508 Umsle

July 9, 1930

r. Chas. Gollins
2107 vest 43rd Streot
fangas 2ity, Kansas

Deacy Giry

Your attention is invited to the enclesed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Zemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage. :

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address: s

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? !

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the termes of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If sO, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendmen® Captain, Q. M., Corps,

Apgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TC QM 293 A-C
Collins, Clifton E. 608 Mareh 6, 1930

lr, Charles E. Collins,
2107 West 43rd Street,
Kansas City, Kansase.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclésed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe tc make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The rscords of this office show that you are the uncle of the late-
Clifton E. Collins, Wagoner, Sup. Co. 108th F.A., whose rem2ins are now interred
in the Oise-Aisne American Ceme tery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne, Francee.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?®

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow ' ) s

who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her comlple't‘e_ a_ddre-ss.

o

SR RS S E .
3. If he is sur v1ved by ‘a mether stﬁpmother / < 6/ 2 e /f’; s’
mother thru adoption, or any, other. woman Jis _}(”qf{r”AMM o

who stood in loco parentis to’ him,) accord- [/

ing to the terms of Section 4 of ‘the en- %:_ ”‘/7‘5"7 [ an;
closed Act, give her name, addréss and i 9‘744—"‘ p
relatlonshlp in the space. opposite. &gﬂfﬁ gffkifW_.ng_@/-‘#‘/

P ,' #=, For The Quartermaster Gemeral, /&4% Mbéb/
( W

“——.u..f’:,,ﬁff - :\ Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls.
..m". /:Iszf{'{’_{ G : Major, Q. M. Corps,

Act of Congress L &
Envelope LN Ctg~" Assistant .




Wik DEPARTMENT
C. 1 EOF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

DATE 2/11/30

NALME RATTK SERIAL OTGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH

COLLINS, Clifton E, Wag. 1252850 Sup,Co. 108th ¥, A. Aug, 15/18

STATE  Pennsylvania  CTY, WO, 608 GRAVE 28 ROV 4  BIOCK ¢
Check relationship Living —~ Deceased

IOTIER 2
STEPMOTHER (For. the
vear prior to com-
mencement of service)

NAME
MOTIIER THRU ADORPTION
ATD {For the year prior s /P
to commencement of }}aﬁz-’zﬂ 2004 L
ADDRESS service)

MOTHLER IIT LOCO PAREITIS
(For the year prior to
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REFLY REFER TO QM 293 A_c
¢ Juns 24 1829.
Collins, Clifton R,

Mr, Prank Collins,
215 Ve Porm S%ep
Norristown, Pa.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage teo
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the uele of the
late Wogoner Clifton Be Collins, Supply Co. 108th F,A,, whore remains are

:: interred in Olise-iisne ‘merican Cometery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Alsmp,
ICQe

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
an to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms v'mother"” and "widow". If the relative
18 a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a atatement as to her relationehip is requested.
If he wag survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the encloged envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
; JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.



Qi 293 AM
Collins, Clifton B, (OA) August 9, 1932,

Mrs, Emma MeCurdy,
Spring City,
Pennsylvania.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office indicate that you may be
eligible to meke a pilgrimage to the grave of the late Wagoner
Clifton E. Collins under the provisions of the Act of March 2,
1929, as amended May 15, 1930,

In order to assist in determining whether or not you
may be eligible to make a pilgrimage under this provision of
the law, it is requested that you furnish the following infor-
mation:

1. Did you provide food, clothing and shelter for
Wagoner Collins for s period of not less than
five years at any time prior to his reaching the
age of eighteen.

Ta)
’_-’? 2. Dates of death of the parents of Wagoner Collins.

S ’ A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

. For The Quartermaster Ceneral.

2 l_{i _ Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Enclosures
Envelope.
s



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENEZRAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A-'C

Coilins, Clifton E. - 608 Uncle
July 8, 1820

Mr. Chas. Coliing
2107 Vest 49rd Street
Kansos City, Kansasg

Dear Sirg

Your attention is invited to the encloséd copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the @emeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by 2
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage shes receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

=
B

Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? g

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman 1 .5;§,Hf 1

who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a) ' 5
of the enclesed Act as amended? by i

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.



- WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy merer o QM 293 A-C

Colline, Cliften B. 608 Udreh 6, 1930

Pre Charles B. Colline,
2107 Yest 45rd Street,
Kansas City, lanras.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to.these cemeteries"”.

The records of this office show that you are the . .i. 4¢ the late
Clifton Z. Collins, Vagoner, Sup. Co. 100th Feis, whose repRine are now interred
in the Oise-iisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-llesles, Alsne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return toc this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete addreés.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 “Incls, JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assisgtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY meFEr to QM 293 A-C

ggglinﬂ. Clifton E. Aug. 29, 1929,

Mre Frauk Colling,
26 Ve Penn Sto.
Norristown, Pa.

Dear Sirs

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 24, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make & pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

.‘-\—..

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

e R - s -t

3 If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage? &%

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Aggistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTORM

N RE.I'LY rerer To QM 293 A-C
Collins, Clifton E.

June 24, 1929.

"Mr, Erank Collins,
215 W Pemn St
Norristown, Pa.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1629, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and .widows of the deceasged soldiers, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the uncle of the
late Wagoner Clifton E, Collins, Supply CTo. 108th F.A,, whose remains are

:::;::t.r!ud in Oise~Aisne Awerican Cometery, Seringes~et-Nesles, Alsme,
-

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

. Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has gince remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made .

For your reply, you may usee the enclosed envelops which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M., Corps,
Act of Congress. Asgistant.
Envelope.

gy, 5



QU 293 A-C

:?00111na, Clifton E. Wagoner
Supply Company, 108th Field Artillery Septeanber 23, 1926.

Mr. Frank Collins,
215 W. Penn St.,
Norristown, Pa.

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster Gencral desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave ia which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribsd with the name, rank, division, organizstion, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Plecase be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

7" Very truly yours,

P.H.POPE,

colonal. QoHcCc' rf} ,/

Assistant. LN o7
Az’*?ﬁ)

25/560/EYS
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v\‘/ COMPILAIION OF DISPOSITION OF REMaiNS DATA

File 7-» 154;58

I. Locatiox INDEX CARD: / .
(@_) Name __ GOLI’]_:_I_\?_"_S_' Clif__'l.:._()n E' Ser. No. _1252_&50 DB
) Rank .._.._ Wagoner Organization ..... SUP. CO_’____lOSt’h _.E_,_A' O
CKR.ZZ4. ... .
{¢) Date of death 8-15-18 (d) Cause of death K/fl o EE & _
II. RecistraTIoN CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.): | L-\
(a) Grave No. i et (RO Plot: LicinaSoraduM i o ol YRR
) Tmorg. Addvess Nr+_Frank Collins, (Uncle) 215 W P?F_?}?Y_‘?giff_‘i@
IIT. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diSeaSeS -m--cmeomomee = CKRJ/
YW ta~d /w;” V/Z'»-{fc- — el | T - gt
IV. A. G. O. DispositioN Carp: . S o1 T T G ) o SO S g
(@) Name ___ ./ ..... () Relatiorighip coveee cAlo oo o nf S8 0 00 20
(e) Address ool e SN LS ol (PR NN, £ 0 Wi o, SIS ) 7 v 5y B ST LR :
() Rexmmrg o be. broasht 40 W, 5.8 seeutatbiitsidov et il s e a0 o Ll b 8o e, o b
(a)} Mo be inferred it National Ceretery 0 U 8. bttt bt et o i
(7). Shipping msraciions tpon arrival of bodyin U 8, et
(o) Digpositibn instructions if not Hrought 8o/l S, it el e et L
Beeamniperlslnytimistett SREsEEeRe) T 0 B T A L B il S U , 1920
V. A, G 0. CORRRSPONDENCE shows COMMUDIGHEION TFOM o - ooomimm i s i g el s s i
_______________________________________________________________ SARTEEVEEY et e BB L Tk e oGl B il .
confirming request in Par. IV, item______________ jabove; orrequesting Shat e s e el g i
_______________________ g_--/;_-.{__»_-_z_f__-_t__-_f__f_-_____--__--_---_-__-________-______-_______-______________________-__-_____,_______
Examiner’s Initials .________- 9..“{_:_"; ______ DSy L L SR TR 1920
VI, G: RS FIL/]:S (‘ORRESPO\DE\CE-—Q]JOWS hgrdolloweiliee e et oo b b oL e s RS
)
_______________ Ll ol iimcitiap e Tt .o hetifratest £ Lo ttonganitin. scc.......
VETNE D RO e DT e LR il B SRR L e
(@) C‘an; itlf:tmn Hlf."l’lu: vefarnads ot s sl s msiis manm b AT s el el s i o herlndBe il L bl
Bxaminer's Initials ..o 85, ... Dote. | L2 e 1920.
COUNTRY FRANCE CEMBETERY o ---------- 6 17 --------------- SuerT No. 226 ......................
&EH&“! 11& 74 PR .;fgr
A o » R TF g g BRI D &



RECEIVED B®

1420 MAIL UNIT

, Checked by . _MAY. 161921 , 1920.

Cemetenal Divisien
_ 3 h-Sectio
[ Geblaver s ams Sl Q.iﬁ:_iﬁ_l?_r?,leﬁ)%" et

letterione 42, 22 2. B o) , 1020

Following a#tvice forwarded to Europe by

IX. CORRECTIONS
CEANGE OF ADVICE. ActioX TAKEXN.
DB e By B0 bt s Bt s | s St e el e Mol o
CRlainigh R T R YU UGN IOU NI NG O S B | S . B 0, 1
' 1

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF RILAINS DATA

I. LOCATICN INDEX CaRD:

() ariamee ot -0 S i | e Nl & S Seiy Mg % il g S
CoLLIng, Clifton E. 1252850 TYP ool -
(0 Rem i i STy B el Deiganizabion /il e e L DB
Jagoner ‘ Causc of Sups Coe 108th Fehe __ﬂéﬁdZ .....
(el Datelol dua iRty ot o8 iy death MV e Y j 5j' q

| 81518 _ K/A
II. REZGISTRATION CARD.~(Check Regy,Curd Inf.egainst Loc.Ind.Inf.):

(2) Grave No-....... R OW LAl A S 125U Al A I e M) e e RN e N {
(o) 21 - 1 ¥ DB
B) Emerg. AdGTeSS coeeo-iiccainiiiciieieee gyt < - g S i <
Nr. Frenk Goliinm, (Uele) W1 W. Pemn st Horristown;
TII.Files of scldiers dying from contagious diSeRSes o ceieaattond L Sihe Fic OO
ai? - - .
IV. Infermation on which advice to Europe in letter of tronsmittal wes based:
7/ (
A e PSS G e R R
/Vj%;Z§E%??“.Aﬁlﬂ4..lffﬁ%h?@ﬁf&f{f?iiénﬂ%??Lefiz{;ﬂf(4#(4{5 ........................

et i SRR L e R e o G RRTIN sat.

........................................................................................................

V. (Fﬁ:lowing advice foryaraed to Europe hy(canle (3 I X Sl e et e, "‘193 e
(Lcttsr of transmittal on }klgd

YI1. SUPPLE.ENTARY REGUZSTS

Date of Reletionship

2nd Source ... g BEl sl PRI 1k R il action taian

. : . -.7’ - Ll
VIi1I. Ferm 145 reccived from 3.Rh.0. Hoboken, N.J..... «_5.)./4,_,,4"_93 ___________ 122 /,
SCUNTRY CEM ‘"I‘i‘.u b '10 HESP 2
G, 7.5, FORE Tlo=d ) /
Au;_‘u;“.t 3 1920 :
pie g Aoy 519 ¢ L7,
b-@o&ﬂ—‘v ‘ 61 po6 7,



G. R- S. Form. No. 16-A Place. ....Bismes,.-Come-BL7 -

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  pategenm. 27en, 1922 SARE

1. REMAINS OF ... COLLINS,. C1ift0n Ba oo SERIAL NUMBER - 1252850 . it
RANKe. e L b b e o b O R CANIZATION st Supply-Cos- TO8th Fi Ay
2. Disinterred (date) : : From (give complete location) :

Gop feg L J&n,a?th’lggg S G e ,,21’ PLEE" 1,560. ,..I\.:.; Gem.617

BT O (SIS Ay Lt B i, ~ Unit LR

3. Reburied (date): Auge.21,1922 In (give complete location) : Gr e28 ,Blogk e,

i R . Row 4, 0ise-Alsne Cem.608,Seringes et Nasles(Alsnel). . ... .
By : Gronp. Fé—burial group  ppit.  ==mTTTT ~ Nature ol reburial Lined

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

....Bedy badly docomposad,.recognition. impossible, burid in-uniform and burlapke
5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with body? ... HNo . . . On gravemarker? ... gpgge . mm—

(&) Othermeans of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identilying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement)....Ufable tp determine

4 + "o [}
(b) Weight (estimateq) iy S RN S
(¢) Hair—Color . ﬂ'cm'a"' ot el

(ONVE Rl R R DN R B ICr vl S
Characteristics ..

(d) Hair on face—Color. . . Hone
Liowationt@e sy vVl [ S8 it
(D0 B i SO Mi i . 0 Gy R e

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities,

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received af time of casualty) .

Hone

7. Disintermen %) /
supervised by .. ‘:On P P = Approved ‘:;‘ e B
GCe Ja/oﬁéﬁﬂdw Sy B, O B , Davis, 15t Lt., Qo

Vi i (Title)
8. Reburial ‘;zf 5:4 g G £ 57 :
Superyvised by LsDeHoys 0 il Approved : WeDeCleary

(Title)ht s ,Chaplain UShe .

e



INSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet [in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form |l-a, reporting
reburial locations. To belused in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification
on body. A et .

1. Show soldier’'s name, serial number, rank and organization,and hy wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of  reburial and-:the group and unit
which 1ade reburial, and how reburial was made—in caslket, wooden hox, etec.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition'is possible, and how the
body was orizinally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as

possible. ;

5. (n) State whether identification tags were found buried with- body and on grave marker
by reporting *‘ Yes 7 or ‘‘ No . .

(b) State whether or not baody appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave, Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use inidentifying the body, other than that tabulated under-Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as mnearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Iftems (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32tceth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in bhoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrieally
on -either side and classed as incisors ¢(eutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal -chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the f(ollowing Dhasic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH . . All teoth missing through previous =
extraction (not “those ;?l':.w‘.,lll‘cd or %’ HOOTHEISSING
W

displaced by recent wounds) shoild
be scratched ont, thus :

CROWNED TEETH . .. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label 6oLD crownts
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
; Py i thus :
‘ -

-

PORCELAIN CROWN
LD CROWN

' : GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK.. . Block in solid the crown of tooth (label s g ;
: solid ¢ oth (label GOLD.BRIDGE |
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge) l
thu :
u
' SILVER FILLING OLD FILLING
FILLINGS : Draw filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
silver, cement), thus :
—CAVITY DECAYED

- DARIES (CAVITIES) ... Outline location and size ol cavity, DECAYED. N= DECAYED

siiade in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in feeth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word ** clasp '

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person

approving same.
8. Show name of personsupervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving

Harne;



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION #omes 87

- To be prepared in triplicate. DATE

Jans 27, 1922
REFORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

e b L o

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

jCi

s

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name. COLLINS, Clifton B, . ___ 104 Name [ Nt n 85 &, 1 Dl bdby Etutie S
2. No. 1252850 el N L UNO . bbb gne it B iy it B S0P G S8
B¢ Ramilciy, MW E oo mal S0 el el Fly ) a8 e ok W SVl o0 . ) A b ) Tt o
4. Org. _ Supply Cp. 103th.F.4. __  13. Qrg._. Lot bl koo cid dLELY
5. DDt AMEERIOERAALE. i sl 1ok B DD gt i g it SR REY L
6 c.n._ _ KIa. AT A (D)) D, (B b o+ sty i 0 1
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
e Gravel NORi S kS et A el luk 155G ay e NOH b Skl o8 o el HAE OGP L LS B
i B0 e | ol il Row, i g i ol 6L Rlat RoIW,§0. s D
9. 17. No discp
18. Cemetery American Gtye .. .- 19. Commune or town __ RISMES ..o
20. Dept. or County _______ liarne 21. Country .. __ Euuﬂacaq_; ______________________
22y GHESEL sHdaraL s CodesNos I Al i s s SR g PR Ay R £ A
23. Disinterred (Date) _ AwdF=&2 = gy | CedoOsgood
24 Inscription on grave marker:
Neme ~ Clifton Ho Collins SetialliNGi, Juo il v 122D,
Rankeiees oS - il o imal Organization __SWP«CQ. 108th MehAe
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yes8
e é"itga;eﬁ%;g;ior' Technical Assistant
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body® (If no disc or other means of

identificatio
Two gold signe

warded in separate envelopaes

on body, give description of body in detail).
rings, one engraved (initial C) found on body find fore
No other evidence found on body to establish

identity —~Row Tegulars

27 Condition of body _ _ 98dly decomposed featu¥es unrecognizable

28. Nature of burial Uniform and burlep

29 Any discrepancy noted upon examinﬁiion ot body, as compared with G.R.8. records
quoted above? _ L NS e R i T R L
1
30. Body prepared and placed in caskel: Date 1"27"22 By Ce.J.08good
T
0
31. Casket sealed by c'J‘ngood LA 4 AP
fl-\ ) ‘ | G

2 L o 7 /.__‘. - “eo

3 v b

signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor é;;r C;7‘ wh2ﬁ§?§?2;~;?’,
s .

7

/



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Béx No. 0=22822

32. Designation of hody: A .
Name i i 01 S hon ) Be ACOTLINS, 10008 . 1 ' 'Serial Mo.. 1252850 . WLl
Rank_____Wage . .. . Organization __ Supply Co., 108th ¥.A. ..

33. Consigned to:

iy RSTR N A REN ;
.. Casket boxed ‘and marked (Date)

Neme of Permanent Cemetery nice<Aisne Amer.Cty.508. SERINGES=et-NESIES(Ajene)

TR T 0) B 08, $08g00d 0

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. ' : :
Signature of G.R.S. Imnspsctor . >0 A B (30 R N A
Ociia"Dﬂ'ViB P lst Lt, QMG
5 I T A T L B B it T, K o o sk ki AT . 9 il O iy 4 AL e NN e o B o 8l Sl
------------------------ L e L e el s e e L B EE ek et el M s i
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . .. ... ... st i s daaline AU LU O
LOMDOA Mo TR O CONLTAT T ONMR L e . Tutl o shigie Ml il oo SO0 BRI, 0 1l a mR U e I, 0 80etls &3 LV
(Mame )
O OV AT it o sy it B e gt 2 05 Signature, Shipping Offigeres-.pe oo i oo o L
38. Received at Railhead or.Point of Concentrationi. Datel . (L. o cplemmelim s ol L0
By G R S Re P e B e A Vs e e et S0 ol e ) 08
59, Shipped from. Railhead or, Point of Concentration:  Date . .. . ....... ...l ... ]
To Permanent Cemetery Oi8e Alsme, Am.oty 608 geringes et Hesleo, £isnes
(Name ) p
CONVOyer fah et o il s Bignatute Shippings Ot fitice e ¥is of i PRI
98 1922 H.Davis 1at 1T, QC
40. Received: L Date .,hﬁhmhﬂmAQPQi_i“L””"ivﬂW,- bosineeifle 54 OSSN
~ K ,\ D ff
G.R.S. Representative _ __ _ ! {%_L_Q;ﬁd_;ggﬁ“ngzgxﬁa;""m_nm"",""_“_“"v_;: ...............
41. Reinterred, A0gZe21,1982,0ige~Aisne Cem,608,5¢ringes et Nesles(Aisne)
) (Date) f
42, OrRVe s Wona il = Hak R i Gl IO g S Section mmmea=m =0
43. BRotBLOGK »ovo oo . ' D ROW..... oo o Lanliig T AR IR IR
e :
G A e i
G.R.8. Representative WeDaClmerry -



/6’*

VAR DEPARTIENT
Office of the (uarternnster General of the Army

f—:VAPFIon
G.R.S5.Form 8-1-4
Information requestsd of A.G.O, Date 11-27-28
File No, Registration,
From: The Gueartermesster Ceneral, U, §, Army, qeavag Registruiivyh Sarvica,
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N,W,,Vashington, D.C,
Subject; Information required for G Ry 8,

1 It is requested that the items checked below be completed, Reaquost

confirrstion of all information shovm,

A

8, Surneme Uollins f, Date of death 8-15-18
. v o
0. Christian neme Clifton :;/ g Cause of death <
FBS C ;
C. Strial ljumber Lo h, Authority (C.O.—';;A)W;L""'A“'"‘M i

/
d. Organization}lﬁ"'GOe 108 ¥ 4e 3, Enpe rguncy addr‘b‘:Sﬁ/zMA Eollie .
! M,uq.tv_u-vu

X /5 - st (e

J
¢, Rank Tage : j»  Relationship Z
V?’.; IR Tala T m n 5 AT T 7
BODY DESCRIPTION #DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (3ee Physical report of

examination prior to cnlistment)

{ Age of enlistment o2 ’7/-‘47~1

P. Date of enlistment - /7 s, Strike out teeth missing

2 :—“CDI'BF_DI BYesa ~ lobilization churt. ! s i

BT %5 4 L SR T 4

c. Color of hair nfy»&‘/g‘-o"—'m- upper right upper left

,d<;1iblg:ht_o,]&t-ém- 876543232158 845478
_ : lowver right lower left

7 Veight /619/% - ,2‘0 1l Board charte. - v,

> g

876654321 1234581738

f, Permenent marks xnd N o
physical defccts 876543821 12345678

enlistment (01&Fracturcs or b caks )
3 o 49—2"‘4/7\' =

W21y,
Ph &

& RFEENEU

O LIOROGERS;, l.Hart,
%U”Ttbl"m“q‘t .r GLnf;ral, .84,

CELETERY NO: !w “0\ ‘1}0 i BY: R.L.roster,
SHEET NO: \ Mok k. st CRAFT &Y XK ynag
:I)Yf;gf) _jf,f_' 0. Q. 8 jor REARRRAN,(,1,0.,0.,5,4,
1 . . 5 F ) -. TR ’_'F’ --':""-:i. Vet iy { ;
: S/EBIJ/LI_J_. éi!; - ,‘ f »ﬁ _:; % » L | ) bW i A )

Ca?



617 = 226
B=i=25-21

lareh 20th, 1921,

File Ho, 298.8 ten, :m., GCorre Bre,
(cOLLINS, 01ifhon Es )

Mrs Peank Collins,
215 Ve Pomn Sta,

Horristown, Pas
Doar Siris

Eindly inform this office ab your earliest
mmummwom«mcmm,wm,
urs.u Funber 1252880, Supply Cempawy, 108th Field Avtillery, is

survived by widow, childron, father, mother, brothers or sisters,
and if so, furnish the neme and sddross of each,

aummmtgmmmmzwth
Depertment asmured that propox person to determine
tbmp-tmﬁmsmmmhglmm
opportunity of expresaing his or her wishes.

Your early reply will bo MWM
By suthority of the Quartermaster Gemerals

Re By SEANNON, ..o poisci 77

;;G-Uﬂ B !‘J!’o‘-’




G. R. S. orm No. 120
SHIPPING IrNQL:[RY - 61?"226 nl

(Ed. of Jan. 1, 1921) .
WAR DEPARTMENT
OI‘FICD OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY. |
CEMETERTAL, DIVISTON '

RAXEAFREEK
Hoboken, H.J,

FROM- Cllief, Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G
To: My, Frank Collins, 215 W, Penn Sgreet, Merristown, _Pe:mn.

SUBJECT: s of G o, s POWE NG,

The records of this office show that ;mxmmmyﬁwu_m_m&qgn
has - beon made for the dispolititm of hi# remains, '

If these are not the correct mstructmns plea.se correct. them "\/I.},ke corrections O Teverse e side of this
sheet. :

The nearest néxt of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemotery, Arlington, Va., or any other National f‘emetery, or (3) body to
remain in Europe. - -z e

By authorlty of ‘the Quartermqgtm General. Crarces C. PIERcE,

“Eieui. Colonel, U. 8. Armz;

o <If all bidnk spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY inthe shipment ofi this:body. State inceach case WHETHER or not these relatives are STILL
LIVING.

Was soldier married ? ___.________ [l Ll Lal A L
NAME OF— NO. AND STREET ’ TOWN { STATE
=L ! AT TR »
SoldierEwidow e oo el Rl Sl e e i PR B L ey e e e, £ TR TR 4 AT Vil
1 |
O | e I | ________________________ flt e Ol 1ok
Soldier’s. children: & oo caissodaselosente csioie ton e L A Y TR R T O T Ok, RN T e PR
(Name oldest first.) ) 3 { i
g il e BB O e o L. Mol il AN SRR i < FYy TSP T
- ‘ Gl ! 4
Aoz o A d IREE R B T LD e, e 2 e o IEAERpy S IR e e AT EEY I
Mothernesssssrasmonsnme i n i a s ms st s S R T S 0 N ! = ey Vorsessmamsrronnonams brmszssome szrmnas
BrothorofaRs e At N e e e T Y e e e e o o
(Name old- { i
est first.) & posrracs. o o b o J B
T e 1 - R (N { i
.................... o e S B S C L R
Sisterantd ey g ore ronveaun i orebORUSOIT 0F 110 TEITTRITES £ I8 e e
(Name old- i j
est first.) Blododn BN o o b el o i - 5 - g !
TDRER 2 o smbine it hostiiBetlbssatiansion R —" 531 i R R SRSy T C——
SN e I 8 TR T W SO Y Reletionship. cocoeocibmeone e peminne vy

Imporrant, ~-CARTETULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. BTS00 (ovER.)
g pap



e b ﬁsc- ElVe:
s .2 oy g =t M ey
o B O AlL unjT
. By - .
O © (oW B2t MAY 16 1991
1Lk \M“’F’ ‘ oeheeyu® gen® metenal Divigon
\Q& B* 2% onvRaoN Project 84 ¢,

B GEPOLTSA OF FPO MALLCLIVESOL JONOLYTS
aowis. cunyd sebyh ayyr po Browprh eblsooywpoqe




_________ and nearest living next of kin of the within-named

I, the un-ersigned, am the
[ £ (Relationship.)

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

(Name.)

2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to _...._. g

(R. R. station.) (State.)

3. To be returned to the U. S. and buried in __________________________________ National Cemetery.

L]
4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

Signatnke SOLL - RGOSR e, WL ] P

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from the next of kin within two
weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War Section of
Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4, This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest next of kin in the
spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or where the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office. ‘

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS 'OR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued by this office upon the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her hushand.
Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the mother, is the proper authority. The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sisters in order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rank next in autherity to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if & widow has remarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision. St



G.R.S5. FORM NO. 16 Ol TR Place_Les Pres Farm ( Aisne
Date Maxrch 26,1919

-

REPORT OF DISINTERIEN? AND GEB RIAL.

Remains of:
l'ame:  Clifton E. Collins b Number: 12528860
Rank: None Organization: Supply Co, 108th F.A.
Disintermant and Reburial made by Group 1 Unit 304

Disinterred (Datc) Mare26,1919 from: (Give complete location)

From 28108 N 200,10 E _Chery Chartreuve (Aisme) N
Mep #23 Soigssons S.B. Sketech gﬁ@:'ﬂ‘orsberp;o orave 43 D ]

- o — — T — ”--—-‘l-_h —— — Y A i | A Waam ey | i . ———— 1 -— *ﬂ:—-—%
= - hepivieahagepmtitpe-teperSiree 2 SRS IR M B e . e . — O W4 | e -——-ﬁ"‘;‘

o — i & it Tt
pr——— s S . s i — R — . 4

%
7 |
3 .'3 : E
Reburied (Date} Mar.26,1919 ia: (Give cowplete location; § i {\‘ :
. ,i 90 4

Grave #154 Cemetary #21 Chery Chartreuve (Aisme) a i —

Map #3% Soissoms S,E. 282,40 N 200,80 B __

Report as to neture of original burial and condition of body upon disintrment.

Buried in 3 feet 4f sandy soil

Body badly decomposed

- — e r— —— T ——— —— s . ao
e AT i & 1 S i pan i o P 1 T e . | 4 O— N £ —

———.

Was one identificeticn tag found upon the body?! Yes and one on cross

What other means of idartification were found on the body? None

Gy
N,

.

AT

& I
£’

Note; “a%L
If vpon dicinterment, effests are fourd upon bodies, they will be promptily
sent 1o the Effects MDepet direct as ie reguwrsi by G.C. 170, 8.H. 2, 1918., .
after beine carefuliy exsmiqsd for clues e sdsvtity in doubtful cases, notation
whereof will be made and reported to ChieZl, traves Registration Services

Supervised by:__James B.Murff Sgh.. _%?&NW
C+0.Group, 4 Unit.. B04 b
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/J?‘fé/

GRAVE LOCI’TION -«LANK

LOCATION 01‘ & GRAVE OF

cgllidﬂ) ....... l.CJJﬁL;..)Q c\* OR- .‘.'I!. .......
(Surname). (Number). (Fxrst Name and Tnitials). A\
... Wegoner, .. bupwly 00,10Bth .4, .
_(Ranl;) ) (Orgamzatxon)

PLAUE OF DEATH: Che”yﬂ'(}mx riravue,Frénce

. OAUSE OF DEATH: ... . SOl {RAL- 11 -nnoernneeens

DATE OF BURIAL: ....... Ruguet--18,1818-........

' PLACE OF BURIAL: ..... ch BEE s 2% BVRE, - !
' (Give Cemetery, Town and mo&m&&‘muat
- specify clearly what map is psed. !

i, ARLR AL ERIARG -5 Rl

 GRAVE NUMBER: by e BRAERCEA - ............. i

HOW MARKED: Name Pegf...... uﬂl‘&lﬁm{f .......

o Headboard¥........... Bottle!. s R
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: ‘

@f*a‘-ﬁe buried with body?........... ERO@

aﬁ one fastened tp name peg or ¥
atake used as a gmve markerf. '.F.', . ..unknown. .. g e 4
l

\
T ‘name: unlinown' and tags -rmssmg, descriptian and marks
E s}mu]d be : given he‘.re! :

REPORTED BY:
Chaplain W.B.Hiltonl08%a FA Tor Capt
GO T &l RO BB A D SR AT ST t!
Thu portion tn be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Servxce

\
'
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4 ik R
GRAVE LOCATIOY @NK, L
- = ."’f'

LOCATION Oy dE GRAVE OF

. Qollins, . oy oo OLAfton Bewteiity
(Surname.) (Number.) (IMirst Name and Initials.)
.................................. ».00.5 108 Fa . A...
(Ranl.) (Organization.)
DATE OF BURLAL........."}UE':I.B.'F-...H. : .!9.‘..5 ...........
PLACE OF BURIAL. ....... Ghﬂmrnuv.e. Farm ............

(Give Cemetery, Town and Depu.rtment) Map reference must
specify cléarly what map is used.

........... —F‘tames“jvaa‘p_ 4//4/% i /J @

= 199.7 - 280,8

..C:‘?é"'.’!x}...(..c,:.’.".ga. C.:(.‘.’.’.ﬁ""[/,l:?:.u’i“c
(f! (CL,LL“\:L}

GRAVE NUMBER.. ... .. N M S P L P 2
MOW MARKED : Name Peg?... Y88 ... Cross?............
Headboard?............ Bottlef............

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body¢®..... YBB ............. ek AL

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake meed: ag  aroTave marker . itk e S L

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here :

5

....... ?@é?éﬁ Lo )fu
(Slgnatum and Rank of eporting Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

: &



IN REPLY
REFER TO

WAR DEPARTMENT MMK=1=213,
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON

201 (Collins, Clifton E.) WWD

February 24, 1920,

Fromse The Adjutont General of the [lrmys
Tos The Ouartermaster Gener:sl of the Lrmy,

Wnoshington, De Co,

Subject: Dote of death of g1ifton ®. Collins, #1,252,850, Sup.
C0s 108th Feie

v

1, Upon investigation, it hos been ascertoined that \/"‘
the date of denth of the above mon herctofore cormmi cated to
you, 1s erroncous, ~nd thot he died August 15, 1918.

2. For purposes of idcnti:ticu‘cion, you ore advised

~

that the records show thot the decensed was enlisted July 3, 1917,
and the mone of the person to be motified in cose of emergency v
given ass Frank Collins, (Uncle), 215 West Penn St., Norristown, Pa.

B oxder of the Sceretary of Vnr:

f
@A Hoarsis-
The "Ac jutent Genernl.
Peré" , 3

o~



Il eleglbe

201 {Collins, Clifton B.) wWWD ,
From: . The ikczjuta:qt General of the AM¥epwmpy 24, 1920

Tos The Omartermaster General of the Lmy,
‘ Unshington, De Cs

Subject: Dete of de ath of

glifton Be Collins, #1,252,850, Sup.
. 00s 108Lth:Fadie . &
1. TUpon investigation, it hns been ascertnined that
the dnte of decth of the above mau heretofore COIQ‘MicateL_ to
you, 1is erroneouo, and that

He died August 15, 1918,

2 Tor purposes of identification, you are advised
that the records show that the deceased vwas emlisted
and the nome of the person to be mobtified in coscof emergency vaos

. given asg . July Gy 1917.

PIpBYofadd 182 RESI6IetAM) HESIFYIm Buy Torristomn, ra.

Tho "Adjutent General,
Dee



"G.R.5. Form No. %21

Classification

Adjustment,

MEMORANDUM:
To:
Subjects

1.

File # 15458

CENETERT AL DIVISION
GRAVES RBEGISTRATION SERVICE
REGISTRATION SECTION

Registration Files Sub-Secticn.

Date —4=12=20

Adjustments made on Registration Files.

will necessitate aSrrespondiry change in the Classification Files,

Charces as checked have been made in the ‘Begistra'tion Files which

ADD, ADD,
CORR.L| DATA CORR, | DATA
File Number Date of Burial
Nzame Date _of Reburial
Serial Number Burial Information
Rank Nearest Relative
Organization Notified Nearest Relative
Cause of Death _Blumeﬂ_(l?;:d thrown cut e
Date of Death 5 x 8 el ) e TV 11 8 [(f__ ________
Casualty Cablegram Number .
|

0.K, Alphabetical Fileékz/f}/ 4—/4~D0

O Ke-Organization-Files

—O-Hr~biate Fides,

¥ Cards attached,

wa 7790 vn

l:,__*rcemeier_y.mii t. Department

) A Investication

& y = p,
iy el
By &

& _Adjustment Dept,

¢




G.R.€. Form No. 121 /
‘ : File ﬁ /J—%f

3 5 CEMETFRIAL DIVISION
Classificat yn GRAVFS REGISTRATION SFRVICE
RFCISTRATION FECTIONNL L

Adjustment

MEMORAMDUL; .

Dath/g/_ozg.

To: Registration Files Sub-Section
Subject: Adjustments made on Registration Files
1. Changes as checked have been made in the Registration Files which

Will necessitate a corresponding change in the Classification Files.

ADD. ' ol ] ﬂIL..
ORP, | DATA ; - QRP.| DA
File Number Date of Burial = [
Mame Date of Reburia} |
Sarial Mumher - ial-Information _lh/_,lill/
Rank NearestRelative f
Organization Notiijﬁ.d_l'iegne_s_t_ﬁglative l/__{
Cause of Death Blus Card thrown out
Date of Death %&Lﬁ.@fi_ﬁﬂi_m_____.__
Casuwalty Cablaram Number J | '
(
i

C.I. Alphabstical Files_ Q. K. 2.0 - )
0. K Qn*mjzai:’on F-i-]es /

Cametery Audit Dfpaﬂ'tn‘c-nt
g Inveqt__batinn & Ad;uqtmpnt Dept.

el Cards attached. BYWW/Z%\

S-17 /ME

>




